Apr 17 2024 (03:14)

Yesvantpur - Howrah Special Fare SF Summer Special/02864 - SF - SER
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction
32h 25m - 1902 km - 22 halts - Departs Sat

# Code ([Station Name

1 |YPR
2 |DMM
3 |ATP
4 |Gy

5 |DHNE
6 |NDL
7 |GNT
8 |BzA
9 |R)Y
10 |DVD
11 |SCMN
12 |PDT
13 |KTV
14 |vzMm
15 |CHE
16 |PSA
17 |BAM
18 |KUR
19 |BBS
20 |CTC
21 |BHC
22 |BLS
23 |KGP
24 |HWH

Yesvantpur Junction
Dharmavaram Junction
Anantapur

Gooty Junction
Dhone Junction
Nandyal Junction
Guntur Junction
Vijayawada Junction
Rajahmundry
Duvvada
Simhachalam North
Pendurti

Kottavalasa Junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Srikakulam Road
Palasa

Brahmapur

Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Cuttack Junction
Bhadrak

Baleshwar
Kharagpur Junction
Howrah Junction

Arrives (Avg

08:35
09:30
10:20
11:18
12:40
17:25
18:25
20:40
23:05
23:28
23:40
23:50
00:15
01:19
02:30
03:18
05:15
05:50
06:35
08:40
09:20
11:00
13:25
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05:00
08:40
09:32
10:22
11:20
12:45
17:30
18:35
20:42
23:07
23:33
23:42
23:52
00:25
01:21
02:32
03:20
05:25
05:55
06:40
08:42
09:22
11:05

Depart |Avg
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0
176
209
266
321
397
654
686
835
1018
1030
1038
1046
1082
1151
1224
1298
1445
1465
1492
1608
1670
1787
1902

49
40
71
59
57
55
35
71
77
33
67
66
91
77
63
97
77
46
42
58
99
71
49

915
357
342
365

211
32
19
14
41

30
56
58
30
24
20
16
33
28
17
17
39
12

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

SWR
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SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
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ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
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ECoR
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SER
SER
ER
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